
Sno. 

02 

04 

06 

07 

RAJKIYA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, LAKSAR, HARIDWAR, UTTARAKHAND 

year 

Academic IQAC Recommendations of IQAC 

2019- 2020 

2020 - 2021 

2020 - 2021 

2020 - 2021 

2020 -2021 

2021 -2022 

2021 -2022 

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON DECISIONS OF IQAC 

Meeting 
Held 

05.03.2020 

14.07.2020 

27.07.2020 

E-mail: ggclaksar@gmail.com, gdclaksar2001@rediffmail.com 
Phone: 9412409074 

27.07.2020 

17.08.2020 

21.12.2021 

21.12.2021 

Starting of NSS Unit 

Enhancement in extension 

activities and starting of Rover 

Formulation of Strategic Plan 

To start P.G. classes and more 
subject at UG level. 

To include different stake 

To adopt a Village and also to 
start Mentorship Programm 

Action Taken 

Coordinator-!QACINACC 
Rajkiya Snatkottar Mahavidyalaya 

Laksar (Haridwar) 

One unit of NSS was sanctioned by the university by 
their letter dt. 30/12/2020 and the same was started in 
the current year 2022- 23 

With the approval of competent authority received on 
20/11/2020, the Unit of Rover and Ranger was started 
immediately. 

A Strategic Plan for the growth and development of the 
college was developed and hosted on the website. 

With the approval of State Govt dt.l4/10/2021 PG. 
classes has been started in the year 2022 - 2023. Besides 
with the approval of State Govt dt.27/06/2022 UG 
classes we started from 2022-23 

Old students and parents and other stake holders were 
included and invited in the meeting of IQAC held on 
07/12/2020 

Both the recommendation were executed from the 
academic session 2021 -22 

To construct separate Toilets for Budget obtained from the Directorate of Higher 
girls. Education in the year 2022�2023. 

VPrincipal 
Rajkiya Snatkotar Mahavidyalaya 

Laksar (Haridwar) 

& Ranger Unit 

holders in IQAC 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

