

## RAJKIYA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, LAKSAR, HARIDWAR, UTTARAKHAND राजकीय स्नातकोत्तर महाविद्यालय, लक्सर, हरिद्वार, उत्तराखण्ड

E-mail: gpgclaksar@gmail.com, gdclaksar2001@rediffmail.com

Phone: 9412409074

## **ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON DECISIONS OF IQAC**

Sno.	Academic year	IQAC Meeting Held	Recommendations of IQAC	Action Taken
01	2019 - 2020	05.03.2020	Starting of NSS Unit	One unit of NSS was sanctioned by the university by their letter dt. 30/12/2020 and the same was started in the current year 2022- 23
02	2020 – 2021	14.07.2020	Enhancement in extension activities and starting of Rover & Ranger Unit	With the approval of competent authority received on 20/11/2020, the Unit of Rover and Ranger was started immediately.
03	2020 - 2021	27.07.2020	Formulation of Strategic Plan	A Strategic Plan for the growth and development of the college was developed and hosted on the website.
04	2020 – 2021	27.07.2020	To start P.G. classes and more subject at UG level.	With the approval of State Govt dt.14/10/2021 PG. classes has been started in the year 2022 – 2023. Besides with the approval of State Govt dt.27/06/2022 UG classes we started from 2022 – 23
05	2020 -2021	17.08.2020	To include different stake holders in IQAC	Old students and parents and other stake holders were included and invited in the meeting of IQAC held on 07/12/2020
06	2021 -2022	21.12.2021	To adopt a Village and also to start Mentorship Programm	Both the recommendation were executed from the academic session 2021 -22
07	2021 - 2022	21.12.2021	To construct separate Toilets for girls.	Budget obtained from the Directorate of Higher Education in the year 2022 – 2023.
		P		Males Macin

Coordinator-IQAC/NACC Rajkiya Snatkottar Mahavidyalaya Laksar (Haridwar)

Ashorfor

VPrincipal Rajkiya Snatkottar Mahavidyalaya Laksar (Haridwar)